
ID Task Name Responsible

Division

Duration Start Finish Predecessors Successors

1 PROJECT: Paving Surface Treatment 511 days Tue 1/6/15 Wed 1/25/17

2 22-Scope Project PM 54 days Tue 1/6/15 Wed 3/25/15 7

3 17E-Environmental Review Process (ERP) ENV 5 days Tue 1/6/15 Mon 1/12/15 4,5

4 24-Determine Permits Needed ENV 10 days Tue 1/13/15 Wed 1/28/15 3 7,6

5 25-Draft Environmental Document or CE ENV 10 days Tue 1/13/15 Wed 1/28/15 3 7,6

6 47-Approve Willingness PM 10 days Thu 1/29/15 Wed 2/11/15 5,4 7

7 65P-Plan Design (PAC) LD 20 days Thu 3/26/15 Wed 4/22/15 4,6,5,2 8

8 72-Prepare for Advertisement CN 22 days Thu 4/23/15 Fri 5/22/15 7 13,9,11,10

9 69X-Right of Way / Utility Certification Date RW 1 day Tue 5/26/15 Tue 5/26/15 8 12

10 66-Environmental Reevaluation ENV 5 days Tue 5/26/15 Mon 6/1/15 8 12

11 79-CN Funding Review/Authorization of Funds PMD 10 days Tue 5/26/15 Mon 6/8/15 8 12

12 80-Advertise Project CN 1 day Tue 6/9/15 Tue 6/9/15 9,11,10 13FS+20 days

13 82-Conduct Bid Opening CN 10 days Thu 7/9/15 Wed 7/22/15 12FS+20 days,8 14

14 84-Award Contract CN 15 days Thu 7/23/15 Wed 8/12/15 13 15

15 91-Administer Contract PMC 120 days Thu 8/13/15 Tue 2/9/16 14 16FS+30 days

16 92X-Contractor Final Voucher Date CN 1 day Thu 3/24/16 Thu 3/24/16 15FS+30 days 17FS+60 days

17 94X-Claims Period End Date CN 1 day Mon 6/20/16 Mon 6/20/16 16FS+60 days 18

18 95-District Closeout Completion Date PIM 60 days Tue 6/21/16 Wed 9/14/16 17 19

19 96-Central Office Closeout PMD 87 days Thu 9/15/16 Wed 1/25/17 18
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